MCC CLIPS MCC Schellen

MCC Band mit Kunststoffverpackung oder Karton

MCC Band with plastic packaging or carton

Ruban MCC avec emballage plastique ou boite en carton
Cinta MCC con embalaje de plastico o caja de carton i hd
MCC Tasma (w kartonie / lub z plastikowym opakowaniem) "l . .'
Nastro MCC con confezione in plastica o scatola di cartone

MCC SCHELLEN

Part-No. Material Box Length  Width  Thikness Price
MC202 SS 201 Carton 30,4m 6,4 mm 0,51 mm
MC203 SS 201 Carton 30,4m 9,6 mm 0,64 mm

Yellow -

MC203Y SS 201 plastic 30,4 m 9,6 mm 0,64 mm
MC204 SS 201 Carton 30,4m  12,7mm 0,76 mm

MC204B SS 201 Blue - 304m  127mm 0,76 mm

plastic 0 0 0
Green -

MC205G SS 201 plastic 30,4m 159 mm 0,76 mm

MC206R SS 201 Red - 30,4m 19,1 mm 0,76 mm

plastic

Box mit 100 Stk. Schlaufen MCC Clips (einfache Beanspruchung)

Box with 100 pcs buckle MCC clips

Boite avec 100 piéces Boucle Clip MCC

Pack 100 unidades hebillas para fleje

Boks z 100 szt. MCC Zapinki (dla prostego obcigzenia)
Confezione da 100 pezzi con clip di fissaggio MCC

Part-No. Material Buckle/Box for Band Width Price
MC252 SS 201 100 pcs 6,4 mm
MC154 SS 201 100 pcs 12,7 mm
MC155 SS 201 100 pcs 15,9 mm
MC156 SS 201 100 pcs 19,1 mm
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MCC Schellen MCC CLIPS

Box mit 100 Stk. Schlaufen MCC Clips (hohe Beanspruchung)

Box with 100 pcs buckle MCC clips

Boite avec 100 piéces Boucle Clip MCC

Pack 100 unidades hebillas para fleje

Boks z 100 szt. MCC Zapinki (dla duzego obciagzenia)
Confezione da 100 pezzi con clip di fissaggio MCC
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Part-No. Material Buckle/Box for Band Width Price
MC253 SS 201 100 pcs 9,6 mm

MC254 SS 201 100 pcs 12,7 mm

MC255 SS 201 100 pcs 15,9 mm

MC256 SS 201 100 pcs 19,1 mm

MC453 SS 316 100 pcs 9,6 mm

MC454 SS 316 100 pcs 12,7 mm

MC455 SS 316 100 pcs 15,9 mm

MC456 SS 316 100 pcs 19,1 mm
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MCC SCHELLEN

MCC CLIPS MCC Schellen
MCC Band
MCC band
Bande MCC
MCC Fleje
MCC TaSma
Nastro MCC
Part-No. Material Box Length  Width  Thikness Price
MC133 SS 300 Carton 30,4m 9,6 mm 0,38 mm
MC134 SS 300 Carton 30,4m  12,7mm 0,38 mm
MC128 SS 300 Carton 60,8m 12,7mm 0,38 mm
MC135 SS 300 Carton 30,4m 159 mm 0,38 mm
MC136 SS 300 Carton 30,4m 1917 mm 0,38 mm
MC403 SS 316 Carton 30,4m 9,6 mm 0,64 mm
MC404 SS 316 Carton 30,4m  12,7mm 0,76 mm
MC405 SS 316 Carton 30,4m 159 mm 0,76 mm
MC406 SS 316 Carton 30,4m 19 1mm 0,76 mm
MG430 SS 201 Carton 30,4m 191 mm 1,70 mm
MG431 SS 201 Carton 30,4m 25 4mm 1,0 mm
MG432 SS 201 Carton 30,4m 31,8 mm 1,10 mm
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MCC Schellen

MCC CLIPS

N3TT3IHIS JOW

Vorgefertigte MCC Schelle - J-Serie

Preformed MCC clamp - J-serie
Collier de serrage préfabriqué MCC - J-Serie
Abrazadera preformada MCC - J-Serie
Preformowane MCC Opaski zaciskowe - Seria )
Morsetto preformato MCC - J-Serie

M)S227
M)S210
MJS211
M)S212
M)S213
M)S214
M)S215
M)S216
M)S218
MJS219
MJS205
M)S206
M)S207
M)S208
M)S209
M)S203
M)S204
MJS231
M)S236
M)S237
M)S230
M)S247

M)S249

Part-No.

Material
SS 201
SS 201
SS 201
SS 201
SS 201
SS 201
SS 201
SS 201
SS 201
SS 201
SS 201
SS 201
SS 201
SS 201
SS 201
SS 201
SS 201
SS 201
SS 201
SS 201
SS 201
SS 201

SS 201

Band
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

1/2"

ID

50 mm

69 mm

76 mm

88 mm

101 mm

114 mm

127 mm

152 mm

177 mm

203 mm

38 mm

44 mm

50 mm

57 mm

63 mm

25 mm

31 mm

38 mm

44 mm

50 mm

69 mm

88 mm

101 mm

Width
19,1 mm
19,1 mm
19,1 mm
19,1 mm
19,1 mm
19,1 mm
19,1 mm
19,1 mm
19,1 mm
19,1 mm
15,9 mm
15,9 mm
15,9 mm
15,9 mm
15,9 mm
12,7 mm
12,7 mm
12,7 mm
12,7 mm
12,7 mm
12,7 mm
12,7 mm

12,7 mm

Price
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MCC CLIPS MCC Schellen

Vorgefertigte MCC Schelle - J-Serie

Preformed MCC clamp - J-serie

Collier de serrage préfabriqué MCC - J-Serie
Abrazadera preformada MCC - J-Serie
Preformowane MCC Opaski zaciskowe - Seria )
Morsetto preformato MCC - J-Serie

MCC SCHELLEN

Part-No. Material Band ID Width Price
MJS201 SS 201 3/8" 20 mm 9,6 mm
M)S243 SS 201 3/8" 25 mm 9,6 mm
MJS202 SS 201 3/8" 34 mm 9,6 mm
M)S245 SS 201 3/8" 50 mm 9,6 mm
MJS246 SS 201 3/8" 76 mm 9,6 mm
MJS255 SS 201 3/8" 88 mm 9,6 mm
MJS240 SS 201 1/4" 20 mm 6,4 mm
M)S242 SS 201 1/4" 25 mm 6,4 mm
MJS241 SS 201 1/4" 34 mm 6,4 mm
M)S252 SS 201 1/4" 38 mm 6,4 mm
MJS253 SS 201 1/4" 50 mm 6,4 mm
M)S256 SS 201 1/4" 69 mm 6,4 mm
MJS244 SS 201 1/4" 76 mm 6,4 mm
M)S257 SS 201 1/4" 88 mm 6,4 mm
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MCC Schellen MCC CLIPS

Vorgefertigte MCC Schelle

Preformed MCC clamp

Collier de serrage préfabriqué MCC
Abrazadera preformada MCC
Preformowane MCC Opaski zaciskowe
Morsetto preformato MCC
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Part-No. Material Band ID Width Price
MCP4S SS 201 5/8" 25 mm 15,9 mm
MCP5S SS 201 5/8" 32 mm 15,9 mm
MCP6S SS 201 5/8" 38 mm 15,9 mm
MCP7S SS 201 5/8" 44 mm 15,9 mm
MCP8S SS 201 5/8" 51 mm 15,9 mm
MCP9S SS 201 5/8" 57 mm 15,9 mm
MCP10S SS 201 5/8" 64 mm 15,9 mm
MCP11S SS 201 5/8" 70 mm 15,9 mm
MCP12S SS 201 5/8" 76 mm 15,9 mm
MCP14S SS 201 5/8" 89 mm 15,9 mm
MCP16S SS 201 5/8" 102 mm 15,9 mm
MCP18S SS 201 5/8" 114 mm 15,9 mm
MCP20S SS 201 5/8" 127 mm 15,9 mm
MCP24S SS 201 5/8" 152 mm 15,9 mm
MCP28S SS 201 5/8" 178 mm 15,9 mm
Spannwerkzeug

Tool

Outil de fixation

Herramienta tensora

Narzedzie do mocowania tasmy
Strumento di tensionamento

Part-No. Using for Price
MC0016 for use on band width 4,8 mm - 19,1 mm

MG402 for use on band width 19,1 mm - 31,8 mm

MT3006 Tool centre punch (3/8” Adaptor included)
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